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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
HOPWA
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn
$26,152,562.47
$9,724,749.62
$1,566,944.01
$3,641,893.44
$33,155,574.91
$2,289,065.65
$2,928,437.51

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee

$29,800.00
$2,285,965.64
$39,771.99
$1,114,833.89
$4,432,125.16
$0.00
$2,064,614.49

Unencumbered by Grantee
$10,970,675.53
$1,379,414.74
$0.00
$433,834.67
$0.00
$973,991.35
$0.00
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